<u></u>	
	CERTIFICATE OF JUDGMENT CV 98-207
· . ·	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF MORGAN COUNTY, ALABAMA
Plainti ff(s)	Care Supply Co., Inc. v. Defendant(s) David Weaver
	Address: 1926 Highway 31 South, Ste. 126 Birmingham, Alabama 35244 Or
· · ·	1926 Highway 31 South, Ste. 126 Pelham, Alabama 35124
Attorney:	John P. Burbach SIROTE & PERMUTT, P.C. POST OFFICE BOX 18248 HUNTSVILLE ALABAMA 35804 (256) 536-1711

· • [·] · · ·

I, JOHN PAT ORR, Clerk of the above named Court hereby certify that on

May 14, 1998 plaintiff Care Supply Co., Inc., recovered of defendant, David Weaver, in said court a judgment WITHOUT waiver of exemptions for the sum of \$33,229.93 plus \$126.00 court cost, and that <u>John P. Burbach, Post</u> <u>Office Box 18248, Huntsville, Alabama 35804-8248</u> is plaintiff's attorney of record.			
Given under my hand this date (-1898) .			
Given under my hand this date <u>we to</u> .			
Clerk phy at AR	-		
I certify that this instrument was filed for record in my office on (date) and duly	У		
recorded in book page			
Judge of Probate			



1

ן. : :

. -.